
FACULTY

Name Room Tel. Office E-mail

Chen Jiansheng 2923/K303 62759696
62758661K

chenbac@nao.cas.cn
chen_astro@pku.edu.cn

Chen Xian K305 62755391 chenxian@pku.edu.cn
Dong Subo K306 62766654 dongsubo@pku.edu.cn
Fan Xiaohui K301 fan@as.arizona.edu

Fan Zuhui 2904/K110 62758618
62759748K fanzuhui@pku.edu.cn

Herczeg Gregory K204 62754067 gherczeg1@gmail.com
Ho Luis C K207 62767684 lho.pku@gmail.com
Inayoshi Kohei K203 62758611 inayoshi0328@gmail.com
Jiang Linhua K206 62755783 jiangKIAA@pku.edu.cn

Li Kejia K308 62766380 kjlee@pku.edu.cn
Li Lixin K104 62753661 lxl@pku.edu.cn
Li Zhuo K108 62754891 zhuo.li@pku.edu.cn
Liu Fukun 2909 62751266 fkliu@pku.edu.cn
Peng Eric K212 62757052 peng@pku.edu.cn
Peng Yingjie K214 62754029 yjpeng@pku.edu.cn
Qiao Guojun 2908 62758633 gjn@pku.edu.cn

Spurzem Rainer K213 62752851
64807215 spurzem@bao.ac.cn

Shao Lijing K217 62758461 lshao@pku.edu.cn

Wang Jing K216 62754022 jwang_astro@pku.edu.cn
Wang Ke K219 62753487 kwang.astro@pku.edu.cn

Wang Ran K304 62755957 rwangkiaa@pku.edu.cn
Wu Xinji 2908 62756286 wuxj@xao.ac.cn

Wu Xuebing 2903/K209 62758635
62765998K wuxb@pku.edu.cn

Wu Yuefang 2918 62758634 ywu@pku.edu.cn
Xu Renxin 2912/K309 62758631 r.x.xu@pku.edu.cn
Yu Qingjuan K106 62752921 yuqj@pku.edu.cn
Zhang Bing K203 62758611 zhang@physics.unlv.edu
Zhang Huawei K202 62758411 zhanghw@pku.edu.cn
Zhang Jian 2906 62765997 jianzh@bac.pku.edu.cn
Zhou Youyuan 2921 62758617 yyzhou@ustc.edu.cn

mailto:chenxian@pku.edu.cn
http://kiaa.pku.edu.cn/inayoshi0328%2540gmail.com
https://mail.pku.edu.cn/coremail/XT3/pab/view.jsp?sid=DAINhVJJxNnDkrAhRsJJZoOVnAixcZaJ&totalCount=19&view_no=5&puid=23&gid=5
https://mail.pku.edu.cn/coremail/XT3/pab/view.jsp?sid=DAINhVJJxNnDkrAhRsJJZoOVnAixcZaJ&totalCount=19&view_no=5&puid=23&gid=5
http://kiaa.pku.edu.cn/lshao%2540pku.edu.cn
http://kiaa.pku.edu.cn/jwang_astro%5ba%5dpku.edu.cn
mailto:kwang.astro@pku.edu.cn


POSTDOCS

Name Room Tel. Office E-mail
Anupam Bhardwaj K401 abhardwaj@pku.edu.cn
Chandrachur,
Chakraborty K215 chandra@pku.edu.cn

David Fernández Arenas K407 arenas@pku.edu.cn

Dohyeong Kim K407 dh.dr2kim@gmail.com

Du Min K 218 62758971 dumin@pku.edu.cn
Hassen Yesuf K215 hyesuf@pku.edu.cn
Guo Jincheng K215 62757391 jincheng.guo@pku.edu.cn
Guo Kexin K407 kxguo@pku.edu.cn
Huang Yang K218 62758971 yanghuang@pku.edu.cn
John Graham K 401 graham@pku.edu.cn
Jongsuk Hong K407 jongsuk.hong@pku.edu.cn
Li Ye K407 liye@nao.cas.cn
Nicolas Caballero K407 caballero.astro@gmail.com
Ravi Joshi K401 rjoshi@pku.edu.cn
Shao Li K401 lishao@pku.edu.cn
Shi Jingjing K218 1706389186@pku.edu.cn
Sonali Sachdeva K401 sonali@pku.edu.cn
Subhash Bose K218 62758971 bose@pku.edu.cn

Tapas Baug K401 tapas.polo@gmail.com
Toky Herimandimby
Randriamampandry

K401 tokyherimandimby@gmail.com

Wang Chun K218 wchun@pku.edu.cn
Wang Shu K215 shuwang@pku.edu.cn
Wang Kai K407 kaiwang@pku.edu.cn
Xie Yanxia K307 yanxia.xie@pku.edu.cn
Yang Yuanpei K407 yuanpeiyang@pku.edu.cn
Yang Xiaolong K407 yxl@pku.edu.cn
Yao Su K307 yaosu@pku.edu.cn
Youkyung Ko K215 ykko@pku.edu.cn
Zhao Dongyao K307 zdymoon@pku.edu.cn

Zou Siwei K407 zou@iap.fr
Zuo Pei K407 peizuo@nao.cas.cn

http://kiaa.pku.edu.cn/people/anupam-bhardwaj
http://kiaa.pku.edu.cn/abhardwaj%2540pku.edu.cn.
http://kiaa.pku.edu.cn/chandra%2540pku.edu.cn
http://kiaa.pku.edu.cn/people/david-fern%C3%A1ndez-arenas
http://kiaa.pku.edu.cn/dumin%2540pku.edu.cn
http://kiaa.pku.edu.cn/people/hassen-yesuf
http://kiaa.pku.edu.cn/hyesuf%2540pku.edu.cn
http://jincheng.guo@pku.edu.cn/
http://kiaa.pku.edu.cn/graham%2540pku.edu.cn
http://kiaa.pku.edu.cn/people/jongsuk-hong
http://kiaa.pku.edu.cn/people/nicolas-caballero
mailto:rjoshi@pku.edu.cn
http://kiaa.pku.edu.cn/1706389186%2540pku.edu.cn
http://kiaa.pku.edu.cn/people/sonali-sachdeva
http://kiaa.pku.edu.cn/sonali%2540pku.edu.cn
mailto:tapas.polo@gmail.com
mailto:tokyherimandimby@gmail.com
http://kiaa.pku.edu.cn/wchun%2540pku.edu.cn
mailto:地址是shuwang@pku.edu.cn
http://kiaa.pku.edu.cn/yxl%2540pku.edu.cn
https://mail.pku.edu.cn/coremail/XT3/pab/view.jsp?sid=DAHPDzccMudEDoEhbyccgNhpQiDOEqxq&totalCount=22&view_no=21&puid=1348&gid=4
http://kiaa.pku.edu.cn/people/youkyung-ko
http://kiaa.pku.edu.cn/ykko%2540pku.edu.cn
http://kiaa.pku.edu.cn/zdymoon@pku.edu.cn


STUDENTS

Name Room Tel. Office E-mail
Postgraduates 2902 62768871

Postgraduates 2916 62768872
Postgraduates K210 62753991
Undergraduates 2802 62751019

Undergraduates 2917 62765571

Undergraduates 2924 62758636

ADMIN STAFF

Name Room Tel. Office E-mail
Fu Shikai K111 62759601 fushikai@qq.com
Guan Jingling K111 62759601 guanjingling@pku.edu.cn
Liu Lili K101 62756630 liulily@pku.edu.cn
Liu Shuyan K101 62756630 shuyan@pku.edu.cn
Sun Min K101 62756630 minsun1206@pku.edu.cn
Xie Jing 2901 62751134 xiejing5166@pku.edu.cn
Yao Jie K101 62756692 yaojie@pku.edu.cn
Zhang Shuo K101 62756630 z.shuo77@gmail.com

DoA fax 2901 62765031
KIAA fax K209 62767900

OTHERS

2nd meeting room KIAA 62755482

Computer room K105 62757819
KIAA gatehouse 62767917
Meeting room -K208 62767725
Seminar room KIAA 62758432
Visitor room 2915 62758629
Visitor room K107 62755293
Vega 62752154

mailto:fushikai@qq.com
mailto:guanjingling@pku.edu.cn
https://mail.pku.edu.cn/coremail/XT3/pab/view.jsp?sid=DAzQHKUUIGOnhYkMVSUUamkZbByUFKEY&totalCount=1&view_no=0&puid=1341&gid=
mailto:xiejing5166@pku.edu.cn

